341 Meetings, Statesville Division

[August 17, 2023]

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee John Taylor

Trustee Jimmy Summerlin

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

10:00 AM

23-50175

23-50177

23-50180

23-50184

10:15 AM

23-50169

John Meyer Fox and (Thomas C. Flippin)
Laura Lee Fox

Sandra Jo Cheek (Thomas C. Flippin)
Robert Elbert Youmans and (Thomas C. Flippin)

Shana Marie Youmans

Wanda Walker Sidden (Thomas C. Flippin)

Joseph Dale Sharpe (Rod A. Vujovic)

10:00 AM
23-50162
23-50166
23-50167
23-50171
23-50172

23-50173

(cont’d)

Melissa Wilson Edwards
Jamie Lynn Whitcomb
Renee Eleanor Lariviere
Roland Scott Lackey
Michele Yvette Morrison

Robert Douglas Smith

(Robert H.
(Robert H.
(Robert H.
(Robert H.
(Robert H.

(Robert H.

Gourley, Jr.)
Gourley, Jr.)
Gourley, Jr.)
Gourley, Jr.)
Gourley, Jr.)

Gourley, Jr.)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

10:20 AM

23-50182

10:25 AM

23-50165

10:35 AM

19-50678

23-50174

10:35 AM

Daniel O Honeycutt, Jr. (Pro Se) 23-50181  Jimmy Wayne Moore (Thomas C. Flippin)
Wanda Francis Moore

10:40 AM
Kelly Ann Anderson (Allen W. Wood)
20-50427 Matthew Skipper Sinnett (Allen W. Wood, Ill)

Susan Gail Crews Macemore (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 23-50168 Joshua Dale Silva (Allen W. Wood, IIT)

Jesse Austin Duncan (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may
not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to

connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for
Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

